
@?

1:2,000

Figure:Created by: Checked by:

Date:Project No.:

Scale: Projection:

NAD 1983 UTM Zone 17N

º

0 20 40 60 80 100

m

@? Well (approximate)

14m Right of Way Setback

Proposed 10m Wetland Setback

Sediment Fence

Verified Wetland Boundary

Pond

Unevaluated Wetland

Wetland

MTO Right of Way

Mud Mat (50mm - 100 mm
aggregate)

Restoration Area

Cedar Hedgerow

Proposed Building Footprint

Septic (approximate)

Site (approximate)

Subject Property (approximate)

LEGEND

Rev.:

O
:\

G
IS

\M
X

D
s
\1

2
6

0
0

-1
2

6
9

9
\1

2
6

8
3

-0
0

1
 S

ta
rf

ra
 F

e
e
d

s
 -

 N
H

E
 -

 1
5

3
 D

o
u
ro

 N
in

th
 L

in
e

, 
D

o
u
ro

-D
u

m
m

e
r\

2
0

2
3

-0
6

-0
2

 F
IG

 2
 -

 S
it
e
 P

la
n

.m
x
d

12683-001

MOL 2

Notes:

- Base mapping features are © Queen's Printer of Ontario, 2019 (this does
not constitute an endorsement by the Ministry of Natural Resources and
Forestry or the Ontario Government).
- Distances on this plan are in metres and can be converted to feet by
dividing by 0.3048.
- Cambium Inc. makes every effort to ensure this map is free from errors but
cannot be held responsible for any damages due to error or omissions. This
map should not be used for navigation or legal purposes. It is intended for
general reference use only.
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Measurement Distance (metres)

North Subject Property to Proposed Building Footprint 323.4

South Subject Property to Proposed Building Footprint 599.5

East Subject Property to Proposed Building Footprint 588.8

West Subject Property to Proposed Building Footprint 45.5

14m MTO ROW Setback to Proposed Building Footprint 22.0

Septic  to Proposed Building Footprint 26.3

Well to Proposed Building Footprint 70.0

Existing Building  to Proposed Building Footprint 17.2

*Note: All distances are from the closest point


